
  COURSE STATISTICSSPRING 2009

Course ID MATH6395-1-1092Eval

MATH

Course_Name TOPICS: COMPUTATIONAL MATH

Instructor Reynolds, Daniel R

Percent Responses

Administrator

CLASS
AVG

DEPT
AVG

DC
AVG

STNDV# No. of
4s/%

No. of
3s/%

No. of
2s/%

No. of
1s/%

No. of
0s/%

RESPONSE SUMMARY

# Answered

1 2 50% 2 50% 4
2 4 100% 4
3 3 75% 1 25% 4
4 2 50% 2 50% 4
5 4 100% 4
6 4 100% 4
7 2 50% 2 50% 4
8 2
9 4

10 2

3.03

2.49
3.10
3.17
2.90

2.830.58
0.00
0.50
0.58
0.00
0.00
0.58

3.50
4.00
3.75
3.50
4.00

3.50

2.98
2.85
3.04
3.07
3.03
2.90

reynolds@smu.edu

4.00 2.74

Enrollment 5

Course GPA 3.54

Overall Average 3.75

Overall Min 3.50

Overall Max 4.00

Overall STD 0.44

Number Responses 4

80.0%

Blanks indicate essay
questions or that the
survey contained 
fewer than 16
questions.

Course Rank 1

 Within dept ranking (based on DC question average (Q1 - Q6))

Ranks 1 = best

# Courses Offered 37
# Courses Ranked 37

Total 4's

Total 3's

Total 2's

Total 1's

21

7

0

0

58.3%

19.4%

0.0%

0.0%

Total 0's 0 0.0%


